5.1

5.2

53

5.4

5.5

5.6

KET/2015/0599

KET/2015/0822

KET/2015/0828

KET/2015/0862

KET/2015/0866

KET/2015/0910

Tuesday, 15 December, 2015

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

RAC

DIL

RJIM

DIL

DIL

LHO

Laburnum Crescent, Kettering
Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance, layout,
and scale in relation to KET/2014/0432 for 72 no.
dwellings
Expiry date: 18-December-2015

13 Woodland Avenue, Barton Seagrave

s.73A Retrospective Application: Canopy to rear
elevation

Expiry date: 15-December-2015

38 Stubbs Lane, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey front and side extension
and single storey rear extension

Expiry date: 17-December-2015

30 Old Gorse Way, Mawsley
Full Application: Two storey side extension
Expiry date: 16-December-2015

16 High Street, Cranford
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 28-December-2015

Plot 7 Greenfields, Braybrooke

Full Application: Siting of 2 no. static and 2 no.
touring caravans and shed with associated
hardstanding. 2 no. lights on high poles and septic
tank

Expiry date: 01-January-2016

12

17

23

28

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G
Titcombe



