## Tuesday, 15 December, 2015

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2015/0599	RAC	Laburnum Crescent, Kettering Approval of Reserved Matters: Appearance, layout, and scale in relation to KET/2014/0432 for 72 no. dwellings Expiry date: 18-December-2015	1
5.2	KET/2015/0822	DIL	13 Woodland Avenue, Barton Seagrave s.73A Retrospective Application: Canopy to rear elevation Expiry date: <b>15-December-2015</b>	8
5.3	KET/2015/0828	RJM	38 Stubbs Lane, Kettering Full Application: Two storey front and side extension and single storey rear extension Expiry date: 17-December-2015	12
5.4	KET/2015/0862	DIL	30 Old Gorse Way, Mawsley Full Application: Two storey side extension Expiry date: <b>16-December-2015</b>	17
5.5	KET/2015/0866	DIL	16 High Street, Cranford Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: <b>28-December-2015</b>	23
5.6	KET/2015/0910	LHO	Plot 7 Greenfields, Braybrooke Full Application: Siting of 2 no. static and 2 no. touring caravans and shed with associated hardstanding. 2 no. lights on high poles and septic tank Expiry date: <b>01-January-2016</b>	28

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G Titcombe